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Submitted by: Logan Eberly
NOVEMBER 2025

SITE WORK, INSTALLATION OF UTILITIES AND GENERAL OVERSIGHT FOR
PREFABRICATED BATHROOM BUILDING IN AARONVILLE PARK
NOVEMBER 2, 2025 @ 10:00AM

Del-Con

Person’s Services
Group

Gulf Construction Co,
LLC

Langan Development
Company LLC

$39,900.00

$42,250.00

$54,812.50

$205,500.00

Bid awarded to Del-Con.




